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Condensed Statement of Financial Position

At the month end of

Chaitra, 2078

Statement of Distributable Profit or Loss
At the month end of Chaitra , 2078

Particulars

This Quarter
Ending

Immediate

Previous year Ending

Assets

Amount in NPR

Amount in NPR

Cash and Cash Equivalent

1,361,251,997.00

1,612,546,778.00

Due from Nepal Rastra Bank

117,235,356.00

170,582,083.00

Current Year | Corresponding Previous Year
Particulars Upto This Upto This
Quarter (YTD) Quarter (YTD)

Opening Retained Earning

Placement with Banks and Fls

Derivative Financial Instruments

Net profit or (loss) as per statement of

profit or loss (19,221,395.39) 10,439,270.00

1. Appropriations

Other Trading Assets - - | [1.1 Profit required to be appropriated to: - 2,192,247.00
Loans and Advances to Banks and Fls - - a. General Reserve (-) - 2,087,854.00
Loans and Advances to Customers 3,299,135,110.00 | 3,019,348,953.00 b. Capital Redemption Reserve (-) - -
Investment Securities - c. Exchange Fluctuation Fund (-) - -
Current Tax Assets 16,554,656.00 23,040,994.00 | |d.CSR Fund (-) - 104,393.00
Investment in Subsidiaries - - e. Employees Training Fund (-) - -
Investment in Associates - - f. Other () - -

Investment Property

Property and Equipment

125,562,162.00

126,222,227.00

Goodwill and Intangible Assets

188,603.00

690,769.00

1.2 Profit required to be transfered to

Regulatory Reserve: (91,001,786.00) (95,603,958.20)

a. Transferred to Regulatory Reserve (-)

Deferred Tax Assets

113,622.00

9,649,167.00

(91,001,786.00) (95,603,958.20)

b. Transferred from Regulatory Reserve (+

Other Assets

67,694,256.00

86,298,092.00

Total Assets

4,987,735,762.00

5,048,379,063.00

Net Profit for the period end available
for distribution 110,223,181.39) (82,972,441.20)

Liabilities

Due to Banks and FIS

Note: Unaudited financial figures are subject to change upon instructions, if any, from Supervisory/
Regulatory authorities and statutory auditor.”

Due to Nepal Rasra Bank

Derivative Financial Instruments

Deposit from Customers

4,397,268,074.00

4,451,739,411.00

Borrowings

Current Tax Liabilities

Provisions

Deferred Tax Liabilities

Other Liabilities

47,387,463.00

55,348,375.00

Debt Securities Issured

Subordinated Liabilities

Total Liabilities

4,444,655,537.00

4,507,087,786.00

Equity

Share Capital

502,830,000.00

502,830,000.00

Share Premium

Retained Earnings
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Non-controlling interest

Total Equity Attributable to Equity Holders

543,080,225.00

541,291,277.00

R, FEETHT

Total Equity

543,080,225.00

541,291,277.00

Total Liabilities and Equity

4,987,735,762.00

Contingent liabilities and commitment

5,048,379,063.00

At the month end of Chaitra , 2078

Condensed Statement of Profit or Loss

Particulars

Current Year

Corresponding Previous Year

This Quarter
Ending

Upto This

Quarter (YTD)

This Quarter
Ending

Upto This
Quarter (YTD)

Interest income

102,417,610.05

329,717,427.05

105,735,072.00

317,197,120.00

Interest Expenses

84,228,251.14

243,707,807.14

73,762,715.00

220,888,749.00

Net Interest income

18,189,358.91

86,009,619.91

31,972,357.00

96,308,371.00

Fees and commission income

(2,869,891.00)

12,295,865.00

7,967,422.00

22,254,888.00

Fees and commission expenses

Net Fees and income

12,295,865.00

7,967,422.00

22,254,888.00

(2,869,891.00)

Net Interest, fee and 1 income

15,319,467.91

98,305,484.91

39,939,779.00

118,563,259.00

Net trading income

Other operating income

Total operating income

15,319,467.91

98,305,484.91

39,939,779.00

118,563,259.00

Impairment charge/(reversal) for loans
and other losses

(8,834,745.04)

34,965,177.96

1,950,884.00

29,793,214.00

Net operating income

24,154,112.95

63,340,306.95

37,988,895.00

88,770,045.00

Operating exp

Personnel expenses

13,863,946.94

43,933,106.94

12,010,747.00

39,347,857.00

Other operating expense

11,952,834.19

34,377,990.19

13,008,849.00

34,666,436.00

Depreciation & Amortisation

1,162,179.00

4,250,605.21

1,339,984.00

4,316,482.00

Operating profit

(2,824,747.18)

(19,221,395.39)

11,629,315.00

10,439,270.00
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Non operating income
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Non operating expenses

Profit before income tax

11,629,315.00

10,439,270.00

Income Tax Expense

(2,824,747.18)

(19,221,395.39)
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Current Tax

Deferred Tax

Profit/(loss) for the period

(2,824,747.18)

(19,221,395.39)

11,629,315.00

10,439,270.00

Condensed Statement of Comprehensive Income

Profit/(loss) for the period (2,824,747.18) | (19,221,395.39)|  11,629,315.00 10,439,270.00
Other Comprehensive Income - - -
Total Comprehensive Income (2,824,747.18) | (19,221,395.39)]  11,629,315.00 10,439,270.00
Basic earning per share -3.82 2.08
Annualized earning per share -3.82 2.08
Diluted earning per share -3.82 2.08
Profit attributable to:
Equity holders of the Bank (2,824,747.18) (19,221,395.39) 11,629,315.00 10,439,270.00
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Non-controlling interest
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Total comprehensive income for the period | (2,824,747.18) | (19,221,395.39) | 11,629,315.00 10,439,270.00 feIUaT @ | a4 aE A R i ATET FARAT AT STAH
Ratios as per NRB Directive TR A At AT |
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Capital Fund to RWA 11.12% 12.35% ¥ T Fesare (areer s et qeast ua st s araur g o
Non-Performing Loan(NPL)to Total Loans JEFT AT <@ afeeror |fafa awmea fafaer gu-afafaezar woq @i @ afafqese
(As per NRB Directive) 3.68% 3.13% W FIEAT FAT WW\&'WFH?T FIAT TR, fger fam qar srawaraaeare
Total Loss Loan Provision to Total NPL T FT qIear T WIS A fagusig |
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